ufols

TOUS LES SPORTS FAUTREMENT
CHARENTE

Calendrier Volley ball UFOLEP 2023-2024

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

sept-23

di

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

déc-23

janv-24

févr-24

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

FERIE Jeudi

Vendredi

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Championnat phase
retour
J1

Championnat phase
retour
J2

Championnat phase
retour
J3

Jeudi

Vendredi

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Championnat phase
retour
3

report éventuel

-

10

1

mars-24

Lundi

12

Mardi

13

Mercredi

14

Jeudi

15

16

17

18

Vendredi

Lundi

19

Mardi

retour

4

Mercredi

Jeudi

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Vendredi

retour

J5

phase

phase

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Championnat phase
retour
J6

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Vendredi

Lundi

Mardi

Cl i phase
retour
J7

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Cl i phase
retour
J8

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

juin-24

Championnat phase
retour
J9
ou report éventuel

Date limite de la
2éme phase

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




